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8:00 - 9:00

Morning Meeting & ELA (LIVE instruction)

9:00-9:30 ELA Independent Work - Edgenuity

9:30 - 10:00 Writing (LIVE instruction)

10:00-10:15 BREAK (snack, water, bathroom)

10:15-10:45 Math (LIVE instruction)

10:45-11:15 Math Independent Work - Edgenuity/
Small Group (LIVE)

11:15-11:30 BREAK (snack, water, bathroom)

11:30 - 12:00 Independent Work / ELD

12:00 - 12:45 LUNCH

12:45 - 1:05 AR

1:10-1:30 (OFFICE HOURS) Closure / Launch

1:30 - 2:30 Social Studies/ Science/ Art / Coding / Social

Emotional Learning / Typing / PE




8:00 - 9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30 - 10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:45

12:45-1:05

1:10-1:30

1:30 - 2:30

Morning Meeting & ELA (LIVE instruction)
ELA Independent Work - Edgenuity
Writing (LIVE instruction)

BREAK (snack, water, bathroom)

Math (LIVE instruction)

Math Independent Work - Edgenuity/
Small Group (LIVE)

BREAK (snack, water, bathroom)
Independent Work / ELD

LUNCH

AR

(OFFICE HOURS) Closure / Launch

Social Studies/ Science/ Art / Coding / Social
Emotional Learning / Typing / PE

Tuesday

oM
SHhedUl &/

E

Attendance
will be
taken daily.

Office Hours:
M, T, Th, F1:10-1:30



8:00 - 9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30 - 10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:45

12:45 - 1:05

1:05-1:30

Morning Meeting & ELA (LIVE instruction)
ELA Independent Work - Edgenuity
Writing (LIVE instruction)

BREAK (snack, water, bathroom)

Math (LIVE instruction)

Math Independent Work - Edgenuity/
Small Group (LIVE)

BREAK (snack, water, bathroom)
Independent Work / ELD

LUNCH

AR

Social Studies/ Science

Wednesday

oMy
SHhedul &/

E

Attendance
will be
taken daily.

Office Hours:
M, T, Th, F1:10-1:30



8:00 - 9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30 - 10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:45

12:45-1:05

1:10-1:30

1:30 - 2:30

Morning Meeting & ELA (LIVE instruction)
ELA Independent Work - Edgenuity
Writing (LIVE instruction)

BREAK (snack, water, bathroom)

Math (LIVE instruction)

Math Independent Work - Edgenuity/
Small Group (LIVE)

BREAK (snack, water, bathroom)
Independent Work / ELD

LUNCH

AR

(OFFICE HOURS) Closure / Launch

Social Studies/ Science/ Art / Coding / Social
Emotional Learning / Typing / PE

Thursday

oM
SRl &/

E

Attendance
will be
taken daily.

Office Hours:
M, T, Th, F1:10-1:30



8:00 - 9:00

Morning Meeting & ELA (LIVE instruction)

9:00-9:30 ELA Independent Work - Edgenuity

9:30 - 10:00 Writing (LIVE instruction)

10:00-10:15 BREAK (snack, water, bathroom)

10:15-10:45 Math (LIVE instruction)

10:45-11:15 Math Independent Work - Edgenuity/
Small Group (LIVE)

11:15-11:30 BREAK (snack, water, bathroom)

11:30 - 12:00 Independent Work / ELD

12:00 - 12:45 LUNCH

12:45-1:05 AR

1:10-1:30 (OFFICE HOURS) Closure / Launch

1:30 - 2:30 Social Studies/ Science/ Art / Coding / Social

Emotional Learning / Typing / PE

Attendance
will be
taken daily.

Office Hours:
M, T, Th, F1:10-1:30



